Document 2010 3289

Book 2010 Page 3289 Type 03 009 Pages 2

Date 12/22/2010 Time 11:26 AM Rec Amt \$14.00 Aud Amt \$5.00

INDX U ANNO SCAN

LISA SMITH, COUNTY RECORDER MADISON COUNTY IOWA

CHEK



## **Certificate of Change of Title**

THE IOWA STATE BAR ASSOCIATION
Official Form No. 112
Recorder's Cover Sheet

**Preparer Information:** (Name, address and phone number)

Gary D. Ordway
Patterson Law Firm, LLP
505 - 5th Avenue, Suite 729
Des Moines, IA 50309 Phone: (515) 283-2147

**Taxpayer Information:** (Name and complete address)

Christopher William Crawford 120 South 5th Avenue Winterset, IA 50273

Return Document To: (Name and complete address)

Gary D. Ordway
Patterson Law Firm, LLP
505 - 5th Avenue, Suite 729
Des Moines, IA 50309

**Grantors:** 

**Grantees:** 

Linda Zink Crawford Christopher William Crawford

Legal description: See Page 2

Document or instrument number of previously recorded documents:



## IN THE IOWA DISTRICT COURT FOR

MADISON	COUNTY
Christopher William Crawford, Petitio	ner, CDDM No. 05919
Vs.	CERTIFICATE OF CHANGE
Linda Zink Crawford, Respondent.	OF TITLE
STATE OF IOWA,	
MADISON COUNTY ss.	
TO THE AUDITOR OF MADISON	COUNTY, IOWA:
I hereby certify that the title to the real estate herestablished in Christopher William Crawfor	
The legal description of the real estate herein is as for Lot 8 and the East two feet of the West Addition to the City o County, Iowa, locally known as Winterset, IA 50273	Lot 7 in Block 8 of f Winterset in Madison
Change of Title to the above-described real estate w   **********************************	The Oxdex Approving Final Report therein detect  Inventor Carregion Research and existe a provisions  November 1, 2010
this and day of <u>locember</u> , 30	JANICE BOWERS
By	Clerk District Court.  Deputy